508702524 08/13/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI425279

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	508562503

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FALCON'S BEYOND BRANDS, LLC	05/22/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	FALCON'S BEYOND BRANDS, LLC	
Street Address:	1768 Park Center Drive	
City:	Orlando	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32825	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16897181

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2022987570

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2026253664

Email: Washington.PatentAdministrator@katten.com,Tina.Fluharty@katten.com

Correspondent Name: Sean S. Wooden

Address Line 1: 1919 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Suite 800
Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	395244-00009
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tina Fluharty
SIGNATURE:	Tina Fluharty
DATE SIGNED:	08/13/2024

Total Attachments: 4

source=395244-00009-address-change-doc#page1.tiff

source=395244-00009-address-change-doc#page2.tiff

source=395244-00009-address-change-doc#page3.tiff

source=395244-00009 - update assignee address#page1.tiff

PATENT 508702524 REEL: 068273 FRAME: 0761

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Attorney Docket No.: 395244-00009

Inventor(s): Cecil D. Magpuri

Confirmation No.: 3932

Serial No.: 16/897,181

Filed: June 9, 2020

Title: NETWORK GAMES, RIDE AND ATTRACTIONS

Examiner: Kien T. Nguyen

Group Art Unit: 3711

UPDATE ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

May 22, 2024

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Commissioner:

The Applicant/Assignee's address has been updated in this application. Please update as follows:

OLD ADDRESS:

FALCON'S BEYOND BRANDS, LLC 6996 Piazza Grande Ave. Suite 301 Orlando, Florida 32835

NEW ADDRESS:

FALCON'S BEYOND BRANDS, LLC 1768 Park Center Drive Orlando, Florida 32835

And fee due with this paper may be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-1710.

Respectfully submitted,

/David W. Schalk/ David W. Schalk Reg. No. 60,527

Telephone: (212) 940-8712 Fax: (212) 940-8986

DWS

US_301020413v1

RECORDED: 05/22/2024

PATENT REEL: 068273 FRAME: 0762